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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Ahrens3111
Deltchev

9.600 9.275 9.4009.050 37.325
1 3 5 2T 1 

1 

Emirsyn Lopez3011
Oroville

9.300 9.300 9.5009.100 37.200
5 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Gracey Garlock3107
Deltchev

9.400 8.475 9.4009.600 36.875
3 11 1 2T 3 

3 

Miyako Takahashi3164
All Star

9.350 9.000 9.2259.200 36.775
4 4T 3 7 4 

4 

Sylvia Zivnuska3092
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.925 9.3509.425 36.700
7T 7 2 4 5 

5 

Madeline Black3008
Oroville

9.450 9.000 9.3008.875 36.625
2 4T 7 5 6 

6 

Rya Andes3010
Oroville

9.175 9.300 8.8758.600 35.950
6 1T 10 9T 7 

7 

Aanika Hugg3189
Oroville

8.800 8.975 8.8758.900 35.550
14T 6 6 9T 8 

8 

Avery Hoffman3089
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.500 9.2508.650 35.300
9T 8T 9 6 9 

9 

Lauryn Suehowicz3056
Tumble Time - CP

8.800 8.500 8.6008.350 34.250
14T 8T 11 13 10 

10 

Katie Hayes3001
Tricks Folsom

8.850 8.250 8.8508.000 33.950
13 13T 14 11 11 

11 

Emily Duong3062
Tumble Time - CP

8.900 8.500 8.3508.100 33.850
9T 8T 13 14 12 

12 

Monica Popgeorgieva3071
Tricks Folsom

8.475 8.350 8.7008.150 33.675
17 12 12 12 13 

13 

Paradise Powell3005
Oroville

8.900 7.800 9.1257.575 33.400
9T 15 15 8 14T

14T

Devin Dodson3073
Tricks Folsom

9.000 7.400 8.2508.750 33.400
7T 16 8 15 14T

14T

Shainne Bair3058
Tumble Time - CP

8.875 8.250 8.1507.175 32.450
12 13T 16 16 16 

16 

Abby Crews3068
Tumble Time - CP

8.600 6.850 7.7756.900 30.125
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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